KLI-2113 Image Sensor
www.truesenseimaging.com Revision 3.1 PS-0050 Pg 1
Summary Specification
KLI-2113 Image Sensor
DESCRIPTION
The KLI-2113 Image Sensor is a high dynamic range,
multispectral, linear CCD image sensor ideally suited
for demanding color scanner applications.

www.truesenseimaging.com Revision 3.1 PS-0050 Pg 2
© 2014, Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Product Name Description Marking Code
4H0602 KLI- 2113-AAA-ER-AA
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Taped
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Standard Grade KLI-2113-AAA
(Serial Number)
4H0605 KLI- 2113-AAA-ER-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Taped
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Engineering Sample
4H0601 KLI- 2113-AAB-ED-AA
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear
Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade KLI-2113-AAB
(Serial Number)
4H0604 KLI- 2113-AAB-ED-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear
Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
4H0600 KLI- 2113-DAA-ED-AA
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade KLI-2113-DAA
(Serial Number)
4H0603 KLI- 2113-DAA-ED-AE
Color (RGB), No Microlens, CERDIP Package (leadframe), Clear Cover
Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
4H0096 KEK-4H0096-KLI-2113-12-5 Evaluation Board (Complete Kit) N/A
See Application Note Product Naming Convention for a full description of the naming convention used for image